CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

Account Number:

June 23, 2020 through July 22, 2020

000000888006897

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site:
Service Center:

00374639 DRE 703 219 20520 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 16 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:
JENNIFER M HARVEY Para Espanol:
38 DIPLOMAT CT International Calls:

HENDERSON NV 89074-6298

CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Checking

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $8.61
Deposits and Additions 61,263.27
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -6,215.96
Electronic Withdrawals -9,293.17
Other Withdrawals -45,500.00
Fees -76.50
Ending Balance $186.25

TRANSACTION DETAIL

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $8.61
06/23 Fedwire Credit Via: Fifth Third Bank/042000314 B/O: Wesk8 LLC Malibu CA 9,800.00 9,808.61
90265 Ref: Chase Nyc/Ctr/Bnf=Jennifer M Harvey Malibu CA 90265-3031
US/Ac-0000000 08880 Rfb=Nnn0200623003197 Imad:
0623D2B74A1C000633 Trn: 1607609175Ff
06/23 06/23 Withdrawall -9,000.00 808.61
06/23 Domestic Incoming Wire Fee -15.00 793.61
06/24 ATM Cash Deposit 06/24 1000 N Green Valley Pkwy Henderson NV 336.00 1,129.61
Card 0569
06/24 Card Purchase 06/24 Amzn Mktp US*MS4Rv4B Amzn.Com/Bill WA -25.98 1,103.63
Card 0569
06/24 Card Purchase 06/23 Amzn Mktp US*MS7Hg6V Amzn.Com/Bill WA -24.92 1,078.71
Card 0569
06/24 Card Purchase With Pin 06/24 Smiths Food 4348 Henderson NV Card 0569 -58.15 1,020.56
06/25 Card Purchase 06/25 Amzn Mktp US*MS73A3U Amzn.Com/Bill WA -81.00 939.56
Card 0569
06/26 Card Purchase 06/26 Chewy.Com 800-672-4399 FL Card 0569 -78.01 861.55
06/26 Card Purchase With Pin 06/26 Smiths Food 4348 Henderson NV Card 0569 -39.21 822.34
06/26 Allstate Nbindco Ins Prem 000000967821100 Web ID: 1362999368 -590.25 232.09
06/29 Card Purchase 06/26 Mccarran Airpt Parking Las Vegas NV Card -3.00 229.09
0569
06/29 Card Purchase With Pin 06/27 Cvs/Pharmacy #08 08822 Henderson NV -81.31 147.78
Card 0569
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CHASE O

June 23, 2020 through July 22, 2020
Account Number:  000000888006897

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

06/29 Card Purchase With Pin 06/28 Cvs/Pharm 08822--2594 Henderson NV -23.81 123.97
Card 0569

06/29 Card Purchase With Pin 06/28 Cvs/Pharmacy #08 08822 Henderson NV -11.91 112.06
Card 0569

06/29 Card Purchase With Pin 06/29 Vons #2511 Henderson NV Card 0569 -70.29 a41.77

06/30 Fedwire Credit Via: Hsbc Bank USA, N.A./021001088 B/O: Wesk8 LLC 47,278.12 47,319.89

Malibu CA/US Ref: Chase Nyc/Ctr/Bnf=Jennifer M Harvey Henderson NV
89074-6298 US/Ac-0000 00008880 Rfb=0O/B Hsbc USA
Bbi=/Chgs/USD0,00/Das/Ref: 16125Se01Ai1/Bib/A Cc/DDA/8 88006897
Jennfier Harvey Imad: 0630B1Q8982C003946 Trn: 6171909182Ff

06/30 Card Purchase 06/29 Del Taco 0913 Henderson NV Card 0569 -5.17 47,314.72

06/30 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Ashykhmina Olena Jpm392602435 -2,000.00 45,314.72

06/30 Domestic Incoming Wire Fee -15.00 45,299.72

07/01 Card Purchase 06/30 Mccarran Airpt Parking Las Vegas NV Card -3.00 45,296.72
0569

07/01 Card Purchase 06/30 Arbys 6568 Henderson NV Card 0569 -20.55 45,276.17

07/01 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Landlord 9872072754 -2,000.00 43,276.17

07/01 07/01 Withdrawal -9,000.00 34,276.17

07/01 Card Purchase With Pin 07/01 Chevron/Terrible Herbs Henderson NV Card -78.36 34,197.81
0569

07/02 Card Purchase 07/01 Patriot Software, LLC 877-968-7147 OH Card -20.00 34,177.81
0569

07/02 Card Purchase 07/02 Tst* Jamba Juice - 0231 Henderson NV Card -12.86 34,164.95
0569

07/02 Card Purchase With Pin 07/02 Smiths Food 4348 Henderson NV Card 0569 -43.32 34,121.63

07/02 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Landlord 9880374967 -916.00 33,205.63

07/02 Card Purchase With Pin 07/02 The Home Depot #3306 Las Vegas NV Card -1,106.44 32,099.19
0569

07/02 Card Purchase With Pin 07/02 Cvs/Pharm 08822--2594 Henderson NV -25.94 32,073.25
Card 0569

07/02 Mbfs Web Pay 5000968652001 Web ID: 3208653034 -698.89 31,374.36

07/083 Card Purchase 07/03 Amzn Mktp US*Mj2Tg5N Amzn.Com/Bill WA -75.32 31,299.04
Card 0569

07/03 Card Purchase With Pin 07/03 Smiths Food 4348 Henderson NV Card 0569 -25.98 31,273.06

07/03 07/03 Withdrawall -9,000.00 22,273.08

07/06 Card Purchase 07/03 Cheesecake Henderson Henderson NV Card -80.00 22,193.06
0569

07/06 Card Purchase With Pin 07/04 Shell Service Station Las Vegas NV Card -19.50 22,173.56
0569

07/06 Card Purchase With Pin 07/04 Cvs/Pharm 08822--2594 Henderson NV -44.15 22,129.41
Card 0569

07/06 Card Purchase 07/04 Grn Valley Gift Shop Henderson NV Card 0569 -8.62 22,120.79

07/06 Card Purchase 07/05 Baccarat Bar 702-770-2540 NV Card 0569 -29.53 22,091.26

07/06 07/06 Withdrawall -9,500.00 12,591.26

07/06 Card Purchase With Pin 07/06 Shell Service Station Las Vegas NV Card -10.84 12,580.42
0569

07/06 Card Purchase With Pin 07/06 Cvs/Pharm 08822--2594 Henderson NV -33.42 12,547.00
Card 0569

07/06 Venmo Payment 3715383421 Web ID: 3264681992 -1,000.00 11,547.00

07/06 Venmo Payment 3708989186  Web ID: 3264681992 -600.00 10,947.00

07/07 Card Purchase With Pin 07/07 Shell Service Station Las Vegas NV Card -5.42 10,941.58
0569

07/07 Card Purchase With Pin 07/07 Cvs/Pharmacy #08 08822 Henderson NV -18.29 10,923.29
Card 0569

07/07 Card Purchase With Pin 07/07 Chevron/Terrible Herbs Henderson NV Card -4.31 10,918.98
0569

Page 2 of 6



CHASE O

June 23, 2020 through July 22, 2020
Account Number:  000000888006897

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

07/07 Capital One  Mobile Pmt 018839801388896 Web ID: 9279744980 -95.00 10,823.98

07/08 Card Purchase 07/07 Amzn Mktp US*Mj8Sb4X Amzn.Com/Bill WA -70.43 10,753.55
Card 0569

07/08 Card Purchase 07/08 Amzn Mktp US*Mj2Ed5D Amzn.Com/Bill WA -132.74 10,620.81
Card 0569

07/08 Card Purchase 07/07 Amzn Mktp US*Mj79M2V Amzn.Com/Bill WA -53.63 10,567.18
Card 0569

07/08 ggerg Purchase With Pin 07/08 Shell Service Station Las Vegas NV Card -11.63 10,555.55

07/08 07/08 Withdrawall -9,000.00 1,5655.55

07/09 8arg ggé%hase 07/09 Swgaspayment/Speedpay 877-860-6020 NV -109.05 1,446.50

ar

07/09 Card Purchase With Pin 07/08 Smiths Food 4348 Henderson NV Card 0569 -140.00 1,306.50

07/09 Card Purchase With Pin 07/09 Smiths Food 4348 Henderson NV Card 0569 -36.55 1,269.95

07/10 Card Purchase With Pin 07/10 Smiths Food 4348 Henderson NV Card 0569 -43.14 1,226.81

07/10 Capital One Auto Carpay  006206272942985 Web ID: 95417198086 -649.03 577.78

07/18 Real Time Transfer Recd From Aba/021000021 From: Venmo Ref: 415.80 993.58

20071119011822895 Info: lid: 20200711021000021P1Brjpm00630017926
Recd: 15:00:18 Trn: 0507391193Ru

07/18 Card Purchase 07/10 Animal Allergy & Dermat Las Vegas NV Card -351.26 642.32
0569

07/18 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 07/11 12300 Las Vegas Blvd So Henderson NV -105.00 537.32
Card 0569

07/13 Card Purchase 07/11 M Resort Spa Mio Henderson NV Card 0569 -400.00 137.32

07/18 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 07/11 12300 Las Vegas Blvd So Henderson NV -65.00 72.32
Card 0569

07/18 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 07/11 12300 Las Vegas Blvd So Henderson NV -45.00 27.32
Card 0569

07/18 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 07/11 3591 St. Rose Parkway Henderson NV -23.00 432
Card 0569

07/13 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1.82

07/13 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 -0.68

07/13 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 -3.18

07/13 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 -5.68

07/14 ATM Cash Deposit 07/14 1000 N Green Valley Pkwy Henderson NV 180.00 174.32
Card 0569

07/14 Real Time Transfer Recd From Aba/021000021 From: Venmo Ref: 34.65 208.97

20071421178627243 Info: lid: 20200714021000021P1Brjpm00630030340
Recd: 17:24:55 Trn: 0785511196Ru

07/14 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From The Better Companies 9945703035 35.00 243.97

07/15 Card Purchase With Pin 07/14 Shell Service Station Las Vegas NV Card -9.92 234.05
0569

07/15 Card Purchase With Pin 07/15 Smiths Food 4348 Henderson NV Card 0569 -49.73 184.32

07/16 ATM Cash Deposit 07/16 10624 S Eastern Ave Henderson NV Card 1,210.00 1,394.32
0569

07/16 Card Purchase 07/16 Amzn Mktp US*Mv7AhSF Amzn.Com/Bill WA -25.98 1,368.34
Card 0569

07/16 Card Purchase 07/15 Chooviopets.Com Chooviopets.C OH Card -79.80 1,288.54
0569

07/16 Card Purchase With Pin 07/16 Smiths Food 4346 Henderson NV Card 0569 -13.25 1,275.29

07/16 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Kevinpool Guy 9957597968 -110.00 1,165.29

0717 Card Purchase 07/16 Mccarran Airpt Parking Las Vegas NV Card -3.00 1,162.29
0569

07/17 Card Purchase 07/16 Chipotle 0366 Henderson NV Card 0569 -11.70 1,150.59

0717 Payment Sent 07/16 Cash App*Kwmae Sand 8774174551 CA Card -1,000.00 150.59
0569
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CHASE O

June 23, 2020 through July 22, 2020
Account Number:  000000888006897

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

0717 Card Purchase With Pin 07/17 Shell Service Station Las Vegas NV Card -10.84 139.75
0569

07/20 Real Time Transfer Recd From Aba/021000021 From: Venmo Ref: 29.70 169.45

20072002012183461 Info: lid: 20200719021000021P1Brjpm00020032069
Recd: 22:29:30 Trn: 0896140201Ru

07/20 Real Time Transfer Recd From Aba/021000021 From: Venmo Ref: 19.75 189.20
20071816178790627 Info: lid: 20200718021000021P1Brjpm00630013332
Recd: 12:11:05 Trn: 0326991200Ru

07/20 ggélgnent Received 07/18 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 1,576.00 1,765.20
07/20 Paypal Transfer PPD ID: Paypalsdi1 48.25 1,813.45
07/20 Card Purchase 07/18 Amzn Mktp US*Mv6Lb93 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -12.98 1,800.47
Card 0569
07/20 Card Purchase With Pin 07/18 Smiths Food 4348 Henderson NV Card 0569 -50.18 1,750.29
07/20 ggélgnent Sent 07/18 Cash App*Karahalios 8774174551 CA Card -1.00 1,749.29
07/20 ggerg Purchase 07/18 Cofhenderson/Utility 702-267-5900 NV Card -566.11 1,183.18
07/20 Card Purchase 07/18 Cox Las Vegas Comm Sv 800-234-3993 NV -247.97 935.21
Card 0569
07/20 07/18 Payment To Chase Card Ending IN 1835 -360.00 575.21
07/20 (NDOHd-%gaBSSJG ATM Withdraw 07/18 900 N Green Valley Park Henderson NV -203.00 372.21
ar
07/20 Card Purchase With Pin 07/18 Cvs/Pharmacy #08 08822 Henderson NV -9.49 362.72
Card 0569
07/20 Att Payment 030252003Smt20 Web ID: 9864031005 -179.00 183.72
07/20 ggggrring Card Purchase 07/19 Crt*Creditrepair. Com 800-2326499 UT Card -119.95 63.77
07/20 Citi Card Online Payment 430172367063491 Web ID: Citictp -50.00 13.77
07/20 Citi Card Online Payment 420172366178319 Web ID: Citictp -45.00 -31.23
07/20 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 -33.73
07/20 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $45.00 Item - Details: Citi Card Online Payment -34.00 -67.73
420172366178319 Web ID: Citictp
07/21 ATM Cash Deposit 07/21 1000 N Green Valley Pkwy Henderson NV 300.00 232.27
Card 0569
07/21 Card Purchase With Pin 07/21 Vons #2511 Henderson NV Card 0569 -15.70 216.57
07/22 Card Purchase With Pin 07/22 Cvs/Pharm 08822--2594 Henderson NV -25.98 190.59
Card 0569
07/22 ggerg Purchase With Pin 07/22 Shell Service Station Las Vegas NV Card -4.34 186.25
Ending Balance $186.25

A monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Checking account. Here are the two ways you can avoid this fee
during any statement period.
« Have direct deposits totaling $500.00 or more.

(Your total direct deposits this period were $48.25. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous statement)

* OR have at least 5 debit card purchases during your statement period.
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CHASE O

June 23, 2020 through July 22, 2020
Account Number:  000000888006897

OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEE SUMMARY

Total for Total

This Period Year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees * $34.00 $34.00
Total Returned ltem Fees $.00 $.00

* Total Overdraft Fees includes Insufficient Funds Fees, and Extended Overdraft Fees

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

*  The dollar amount of the suspected error o . .

_» Adescription of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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CHASE O

June 23, 2020 through July 22, 2020
Account Number:  000000888006897
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